

Nirlon Limited

CIN:L17120MH1958PLC011045

Pahadi Village, off the Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai 400 063. Tele:+91 (022) 4028 1919/2685 2257/58/59, Fax:+91 (022) 4028 1940 E-mail id: info@nirlonltd.com, Website:www.nirlonltd.com

October 9, 2023

The Secretary, BSE Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street.

Mumbai: 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Security Code: 500307

Sub: Statement of Investor Complaints for the 2nd Quarter ended September

30, 2023

Ref: Regulation 13(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement)

Regulations, 2015

With reference to the above subject, we are herewith enclosing the statement giving the number of investor complaints pending at the beginning of the Quarter, those received during the Quarter, disposed of during the Quarter and those remaining unresolved at the Quarter ended September 30, 2023.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Nirlon Limited

Jasmin k. Bhavsar

Company Secretary & Vice President (Legal) and Compliance Officer

FCS 4178 Encl.: a/a.



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368

C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083.

Tel.: +91 22 4918 6000. Fax: +91 22 4918 6060

E-mail: mumbai@linkintime.co.in Website: www.linkintime.co.in

Date: 09.10.2023

To, Company Secretary Nirlon Limited

Sub: Investor Grievance Report for the quarter ended 30.09.2023

Unit-: Nirlon Limited

Please refer the below investor grievance details for the period, starting from 01.07.2023 to 30.09.2023

Investor grievance report for the quarter ended 30.09.2023						
Particulars	SEBI	BSE	NSE	Letters	Mails	Total
Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Received during the quarter	05	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	05
Disposed of during the quarter	04	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	04
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	01	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	01

Yours truly

For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

Authorised Signatory